MMAMMOET

Mammoet Used Equipment
usedequipment@mammoet.com

LIEBHERR LTM 1450-8.1 (SOLD)

General specifications

Reference Number
Brand

Model

Capacity

Year of Construction
Price

Location

CE

Last mileage

Last maintenance

Remarks

2910

Liebherr

All-terrain crane
450 Tons

2018

Price on request
Rosharon, TX, USA
Yes

12500 km

01 June 2024

All our equipment is offered on an 'as is, where is' basis
and subject to availability. All prices are excluding
commissions, accessories as outrigger pads and
cameras, and any taxes: such as WHT, VAT and other
transactional based taxes, if any. Offer is conform our
General Terms and Conditions of Sales.

Upper structure
Mainboom

Jib

Airconditioning
Engine Brand
Hookblocks

Crane Counterweight
Winches
Workhours Upper

84 Meter
84 Meter
Yes
Liebherr
200 Tons
100 Tons
40 Tons
16 Tons
134 Tons
2

6800 Hours

Carrier structure
Drive

Tyre

Number of axles
Engine Brand

Engine Emission
Airconditioning
ABS

Gvw

Length

Width

Height
Suspension
Workhours Carrier

16x8
525/80/R25
9

Liebherr D9508 A7-04
505kW
Tier 4F

Yes

Yes

95.850
19.97

3.00

4.00
Hydraulic
625 Hours
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